ELPARTS

Arbeitsscheinwerfer

BxT:
ECE-Norm:

Lichtverteilung:

Info:

Montage

Anbau
Deutsch
Connector

Zubehor

SteckgehéausesatzTE Connectivity

Deutsch DT

Halter, Arbeitsscheinwerfer

Halter, Arbeitsscheinwerfer

Magnet Base

BxT:
ECE-Norm:

Lichtverteilung:

Info:

Montage

Anbau
Deutsch
Connector

Zubehor

SteckgehédusesatzTE Connectivity

Deutsch DT

Halter, Arbeitsscheinwerfer

14 x32mm  Nennspannung:
R10
R23  Hohe 1/2:
Nahfeldausleuchtung ~ Gehéausematerial:
mit Zubehor
Elektromagnetische
Vertraglichkeit (EMV)
LEDs Licht- Farb- IP-
strom temperatur Code
Im K
13 1200 6000 IP 68 H
Kabelldnge siehe
mm
Katalog04
Katalog04
200 Katalog06
Katalog06
122 x 26 mm  Nennspannung:
R10
R23  Hohe 1/2:
Nahfeldausleuchtung  Gehéausematerial:
mit Zubehor
Elektromagnetische Vertrag-
lichkeit (EMV)
LEDs Licht- Farb- IP-
strom temperatur Code
Im K
14 1200 6000 IP 68 (.
Kabelldange siehe
mm
Katalog04
Katalog04
200 Katalog06
Katalog06

Halter, Arbeitsscheinwerfer

Magnet Base
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VI HERTH

12V

24V

114 /146 mm
Kunststoff

Artikel-Nr.

80690331

50390595
50390600
80691310
80691000

12V

24V

122 /150 mm
Kunststoff

Artikel-Nr.

80690332

50390595
50390600
80691310
80691000

BUSS



